
LA 2.2 1938576 J A

LA 2.4 2116368 J B

LA 4.4 2119444 J D

LA 2.3 2073611 J C

LA 3.2 1940785 J A

LA 2.1 1418342 JG AA

LA 3.1 1935342 JG C

LA 2.5 2300751 JG B

LA 3.3 2073460 JG D

LA 3.5 2410659 JG D

LA 1.5 2302661 Pre- C

LA 1.4 2302662 Pre- D

LA 4.2 2521091 SJ D

LA 4.3 2520262 SJ D

LA 1.3 2416100 SJ D

LA 1.2 2410384 SJ D

LA 1.1 2307095 SJ D

WHITMAN REED 65 4th

FULLER KATHRYN 63 5th

SELF CALEB 71 2nd

COODY HUDSON 67 3rd

RICHMOND CORAN 66 2nd

SJ
TUCKER JAXON 74 1st

FROST HAYDEN 70

Pre-Sub
BARNETT BROOKS 87 1st

BYRNSIDE JOHN 89 2nd, Shoot Off 

Reverse 23

GRAVES LILLIE 71

JG
SMITH IV THOMAS 100 1st 

MAESTRINI ANDREW 89 3rd Shoot Off 

Reverse 22

BROOKS DALTON 84 4th

SCHULTE MADDOX 82 5th

DUMAS AVERY 96 2nd

HEUSEL SAM 89 3rd

J
MAESTRINI LUKE 97 1st 
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Scores for Event: 1
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 2-1 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 100 25 25 25 25

2 2-2 MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA A Junior 97 25 25 25 22
3 2-4 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA B Junior 96 24 25 24 23

4 2-5 MAESTRINI,
ANDREW 2300751 LA B Junior G 89 22 22 23 22

5 3-1 BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA C Junior G 89 21 22 23 23
6 4-4 HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA D Junior 89 22 21 24 22

7 1-5 BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA C Pre-Sub Jr 87 21 20 24 22

8 2-3 BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA C Junior 84 20 21 22 21

9 3-2 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA A Junior 82 22 20 21 19

10 4-2 TUCKER, JAXON 2521091 LA D Sub
Junior 74 21 18 21 14

11 3-3 GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA D Junior G 71 17 20 15 19

12 4-3 SELF, CALEB 2520262 LA D Sub
Junior 71 20 20 15 16

13 3-5 FROST, HAYDEN 2410659 LA D Junior G 70 21 18 16 15

14 1-3 COODY, HUDSON 2416100 LA D Sub
Junior 67 16 17 20 14

15 1-4 RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA D Pre-Sub Jr 66 17 18 18 13

16 1-2 WHITMAN, REED 2410384 LA D Sub
Junior 65 17 19 13 16

17 1-1 FULLER,
KATHRYN 2307095 LA D Sub

Junior 63 22 16 14 11

18 3-4 BROOKS, NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior G 60 19 14 15 12
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LA 3.5 2116368 J 20.5

LA 5.4 1940785 J 19.0

LA 1.4 1938576 J 25.5

LA 4.2 2119444 J 19.0

LA 5.3 2073611 J 19.5

LA 3.1 2300751 JG 22.5

LA 5.1 1935342 JG 19.0

LA 1.2 1418342 JG 26.0

LA 5.2 2073460 JG 19.0

LA 4.3 2112594 JG 19.0

LA 5.5 2302661 Pre- 19.0

LA 4.1 2302662 Pre- 19.0

LA 3.2 2520262 SJ 20.0

LA 4.4 2521091 SJ 19.0

LA 3.4 2416100 SJ 19.0

LA 3.3 2410384 SJ 19.0

LA 4.5 2307095 SJ 19.0

 1Sunday 11 May 2025 Page 1 of

WHITMAN REED 64 4th

FULLER KATHRYN 50 5th

TUCKER JAXON 74 2nd

COODY HUDSON 73 3rd

RICHMOND CORAN 60 2nd

SJ
SELF CALEB 75 1st

BROOKS NATALIE 65

Pre-Sub
BARNETT BROOKS 88 1st

SMITH IV THOMAS 82 3rd

GRAVES LILLIE 71

JG
MAESTRINI ANDREW 88 1st

BYRNSIDE JOHN 84 2nd

HEUSEL SAM 79 4th

BROOKS DALTON 78 5th

SCHULTE MADDOX 86 2nd

MAESTRINI LUKE 84 3rd

J
DUMAS AVERY 87 1st
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Scores for Event: 2
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 3-1 MAESTRINI,
ANDREW 2300751 LA 22.5 Junior G 88 20 24 24 20

2 5-5 BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA 19.0 Pre-Sub

Jr 88 22 25 21 20

3 3-5 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA 20.5 Junior 87 20 25 19 23

4 5-4 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA 19.0 Junior 86 19 21 23 23

5 1-4 MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA 25.5 Junior 84 23 21 17 23
6 5-1 BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA 19.0 Junior G 84 21 22 21 20

7 1-2 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA 26.0 Junior G 82 23 19 20 20

8 4-2 HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA 19.0 Junior 79 21 22 16 20
9 5-3 BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA 19.5 Junior 78 24 17 15 22

10 3-2 SELF, CALEB 2520262 LA 20.0 Sub
Junior 75 19 19 20 17

11 4-4 TUCKER, JAXON 2521091 LA 19.0 Sub
Junior 74 17 17 20 20

12 3-4 COODY, HUDSON 2416100 LA 19.0 Sub
Junior 73 18 19 19 17

13 5-2 GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA 19.0 Junior G 71 20 18 18 15
14 4-3 BROOKS, NATALIE 2112594 LA 19.0 Junior G 65 16 17 19 13

15 3-3 WHITMAN, REED 2410384 LA 19.0 Sub
Junior 64 16 13 13 22

16 4-1 RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA 19.0 Pre-Sub

Jr 60 16 15 14 15

17 4-5 FULLER,
KATHRYN 2307095 LA 19.0 Sub

Junior 50 13 12 15 10
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LA 1.4 2116368 J C

LA 1.2 1938576 J C

LA 3.1 1940785 J D

LA 1.1 1418342 JG AA

LA 2.1 1935342 JG D

LA 1.5 2300751 JG D

LA 2.5 2302661 Pre- C

LA 2.2 2302662 Pre- D

LA 3.5 2416100 SJ B

LA 3.2 2520262 SJ B

LA 3.4 2307095 SJ B
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SELF CALEB 51 2nd

FULLER KATHRYN 45 3rd

RICHMOND CORAN 48 2nd

SJ
COODY HUDSON 53 1st

MAESTRINI ANDREW 76

Pre-Sub
BARNETT BROOKS 69 1st

JG
SMITH IV THOMAS 98 1st

BYRNSIDE JOHN 81 2nd

MAESTRINI LUKE 85 2nd

SCHULTE MADDOX 84 3rd

J
DUMAS AVERY 89 1st
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Scores for Event: 3
Squad-Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 1-1 SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 98 48 50
2 1-4 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA C Junior 89 46 43
3 1-2 MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA C Junior 85 42 43
4 3-1 SCHULTE, MADDOX 1940785 LA D Junior 84 41 43
5 2-1 BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA D Junior G 81 39 42
6 1-3 BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 77 37 40
7 1-5 MAESTRINI, ANDREW 2300751 LA D Junior G 76 37 39
8 2-5 BARNETT, BROOKS 2302661 LA C Pre-Sub Jr 69 33 36
9 2-3 GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA D Junior G 68 34 34
10 3-5 COODY, HUDSON 2416100 LA B Sub Junior 53 27 26
11 2-4 HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA B Junior 52 23 29
12 3-2 SELF, CALEB 2520262 LA B Sub Junior 51 27 24
13 2-2 RICHMOND, CORAN 2302662 LA D Pre-Sub Jr 48 23 25
14 3-4 FULLER, KATHRYN 2307095 LA B Sub Junior 45 18 27
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LA null 1418342 JG AA

LA null 2116368 J B

LA null 1935342 JG C

LA null 2302661 Pre- C

LA null 2520262 SJ D

 1

SJ
SELF CALEB 197 1st

Sunday 11 May 2025 Page 1 of

BYRNSIDE JOHN 254 1st

Pre-Sub
BARNETT BROOKS 244 1st

J
DUMAS AVERY 272 1st

JG

Champion
SMITH IV THOMAS 280 Champ
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High-Over-All Scores
Name ATA # State Class Category Total E 1 E 2 E 3

SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 280 100 82 98
DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA B Junior 272 96 87 89
MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA A Junior 266 97 84 85
BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA C Junior G 254 89 84 81
MAESTRINI, ANDREW 2300751 LA B Junior G 253 89 88 76
SCHULTE, MADDOX 1940785 LA A Junior 252 82 86 84
BARNETT, BROOKS 2302661 LA C Pre-Sub Jr 244 87 88 69
BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA C Junior 239 84 78 77
HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA D Junior 220 89 79 52
GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA D Junior G 210 71 71 68
SELF, CALEB 2520262 LA D Sub Junior 197 71 75 51
COODY, HUDSON 2416100 LA D Sub Junior 193 67 73 53
RICHMOND, CORAN 2302662 LA D Pre-Sub Jr 174 66 60 48
FULLER, KATHRYN 2307095 LA D Sub Junior 158 63 50 45
TUCKER, JAXON 2521091 LA D Sub Junior 148 74 74
WHITMAN, REED 2410384 LA D Sub Junior 129 65 64
BROOKS, NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior G 125 60 65
FROST, HAYDEN 2410659 LA D Junior G 70 70
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